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Magazine and Cookie Dough Fundraiser 

 

Our FALL FUNDRAISER kicked off last Thursday.  Students should have brought home 

packets with brochures about our cookie dough and magazine sales.    There are all kinds 

of prizes that students can earn by participating in the sales, but the important thing to 

remember is the impact these sales have on our school.  Remember, past fundraisers 

helped to finance our gym and have gone toward equipment and technology for our 

classrooms.  The first turn-in date will be this Thursday, September 4.  The final turn-in 

date is Thursday, September 11.  Thank you in advance for your help and support! 

 

Lunch Helpers Needed 

 

We are still in need of extra parent helpers at our lunches on Thursday.  Lunch helpers 

would need to be available during all three lunches which take place from 11:45 a.m. – 

1:04 p.m.  If you are able to help, please contact Mrs. Miller in the office at (772) 335-

2096.  We thank you for your prayerful consideration of this need! 

 

Lunch Menu Orders 

 

Don’t forget that lunch orders and money is collected during first period on Thursday 

mornings.  Orders will not be accepted after 8:30 a.m. 

 

9
th

 Grade Field Trip 

  
The senior class will be participating in a service project at the Treasure Coast Food 
Pantry on Wednesday, September 10 from 8:50 a.m. to 12:30 p.m.  We are excited to 
have them involved in this service opportunity and need all seniors to bring in a 
signed permission slip in order to participate. 
 
Spiritual Emphasis Week 

 

We will be holding a Spiritual Emphasis Week September 22 – 25.  Pastor Tim Williams 

will be speaking on Monday – Wednesday and we will have a guest speaker coming in 

from Ohio on Thursday.  We will be holding a chapel service each day, but students will 

only need to wear their chapel uniform that Thursday.  Please keep our students in prayer 

that week and throughout the year. 

 

8
th

 Grade D.C. Trip Informational Meeting 

 

We will be holding an informational meeting on Tuesday, Sept. 9 for both parents and 8
th

 

grade students interested in attending our annual trip to Washington, D.C. on April 28 – 

May 1.  The meeting will be held at 6:00 p.m. in room A-2 (Mrs. Robinson’s room).   



 

Calendar of Upcoming Events at Morningside 
Sept. 2 (Tuesday) – 9

th
 Grade Field Trip to Smithsonian Marine Station in Ft. Pierce 

 

Sept. 9 (Tuesday) – 8
th
 Grade D.C. Trip Informational Meeting at 6:00 p.m. in Room A-2 

 

Sept. 10 (Wednesday) – Senior Service Project at the TC Food Bank from 8:50 – 12:30 

 

Sept. 11 (Thursday) – High School Class Meetings during First Period 

 

Sept. 16 (Tuesday) – 11
th
/12

th
 Grade College Fair at King’s Academy in West Palm 

 

Sept. 22-25 – Spiritual Emphasis Week at the Upper School 

 

Sept. 24 (Wednesday) – See You at the Pole 7:40 a.m. on the Soccer Field 

 

Sept. 26 (Friday) – 11
th
/12

th
 Grade Palm Beach Atlantic University College Day 

 

Oct. 6-7 (Mon. & Tues.) – Fall Break (No School) 

 

Oct. 14 (Tuesday) – School Pictures in the Morning 

 

Oct. 15 (Wednesday) – PSAT Testing (Grades 10-12) 

 

Oct. 17 (Friday) – End of the First Grading Period 

 

Oct. 24 (Friday) – Report Cards Mailed Home 

 

Oct. 30 (Thursday) – Honor Roll Chapel at the Upper School at 8:45 

 

Nov. 14 (Friday) – Academy Auction 

 

Nov. 20 (Thursday) – Picture Retakes (Upper School) 

 

Nov. 22 (Saturday) – Homecoming Dance for Grades 9-12 at the Civic Center 

 

Nov. 26 (Wednesday) – Early Dismissal at 11:42  

 

Nov. 27 – 28 (Thurs. – Fri.) – Thanksgiving Break (No School) 

 

Calendar of Upcoming Youth Events at Morningside Church 
Sept. 3 (Wednesday) – AWANA Kickoff 

 

Sept. 5 (Friday) – Disney’s Night of Joy Youth Trip  

 

Sept. 17 (Wednesday) – Fall Kickoff for Youth Group 

 

Sept. 20 (Saturday) – Widow Ministry from 8:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. (Community Service Hours) 

 

Sept. 26 (Friday) – Laser Tag from 8:30 p.m. – Midnight ($15 participation fee) 



 

 

 

 

 


